LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TEST MATCH NATIONAL JUNIORS

12.06.2021
Epreuves
-44 v
4 ROTH Nolwenn (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
'48 hd
(+41pts) BERES Lea (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
. 4 INGUIMBERT Diane (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
5 (20pts) BECERRO Lola (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
NC CSEH llona (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
'52 v
(+27pts) GONZALEZ Leonie (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
NC @10ptsy ESTEVE Romane (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
-57 -
NC BERRIOT Olivia (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES

NC (+20ptsy DESCAT Maialen (33, AQU) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
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5
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NC
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NC
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NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

GUERRE Salome (33, AQU)

-63
TURPIN Melodie (33, AQU)

-70
SUEUR Elisa (33, AQU)

-78
NGELEBEYA Liz (33, AQU)

-55
DORLAC Thomas (33, AQU)

-60
JEAN Enzo (33,AQU)
DOLS Thomas (33, AQU)
GRELAUD Cyprien (33, AQU)
PRUDENT Ugo (33, AQU)

-66
GONZALEZ Nino (33,AQU)
LEONTOAE Gregore (33, AQU)

-73

ZOUBKO Daniyl (33, AQU)
BENGUESMI Sabry (33, AQU)

ROULAUD Esteban (33, AQU)

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS



NC (+20ptsy MARBOUTY Enzo (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS



